M1
1
2
3
4
WALL TYPE CODES
 CONCRETE WALL
 MASONARY BLOCKWORK WALL
 MASONARY BLOCKWORK WALL
 (FIRE RATED)
 PLASTERBOARD WALL
 PLASTERBOARD WALL (FIRE RATED)
 EXISTING FABRIC
MASONARY SUBSTRATE
M1  140mm concrete block
M2  13mm PB on 28mm furring channel / 140mm
 concrete block
M3  13mm PB on 28mm furring channel / 140mm
 concrete block / 13mm PB on 28mm furring
 channel
M4  13mm PB on 28mm furring channel / 140mm
 concrete block / CT1/CT2 on cement render
M5  CT on cement render / 140mm concrete
 block / CT2 on cement render
CONCRETE WALL  SUBSTRATE
Refer to Finish Schedule for surface finish
Code  Wall Composition
C1  Insitu concrete
 Refer structural documentation for size
WALL TYPE & SETOUT CODES
 Wall Type Code
 Centreline of wall to align to centre grid
 Face of wall to align with the face of adjacent
 wall / column
 Face of substrate to align with face of
 adjacent wall / column
 End of wall / door to align with edge of beam
 over
GLAZED WALL SYSTEM
GL1  Frameless glass partition
GL2  100mm x 40mm centre glazed aluminium
 framed glass partition
GL3  100mm x 40mm front glazed aluminium
 framed glass partition
LEGEND
PARTITIONS
P1  13mm PB / 64mm metal stud with INS1
 /13mm PB
P2  13mm PB / 76mm metal stud with INS1
 /13mm PB
P3  13mm PB / 92mm metal stud with INS1
 /13mm PB
P4  13mm PB / 64mm metal stud with INS1
P5  13mm PB / 76mm metal stud with INS1
P6  13mm PB / 92mm metal stud with INS1
P7  2x13mm PB / 76mm metal stud withINS1
 / 2x13mm PB
P8  2x13mm PB / 76mm metal stud with INS1
P9  2x13mm PB / 76mm metal stud,
 staggered with INS1/ 2x13mm PB
P10  13mm PB on 28mm furring channel
P12  CT on 6mm FC sheet / 76mm metal stud
P15  CT on 6mm FC sheet on 28mm furring
 channels
P17  CT on 6mm FC sheet / 76mm metal stud /
 2 x 16mm acoustic plasterboard with INS1
P18  2x13mm PB / 76mm metal stud with INS1
 /13mm PB
P19  13mm PB / 18 plywood / 45mm timber
 battens / 76mm metal stud with INS1
 / 13mm PB
P20  13mm PB / 18 plywood / 45mm timber
 battens / 76mm metal stud
P21  2x13mm PB / 92mm metal stud with INS1
 / 2x13mm PB
P22  13mm PB / 18 plywood / 70mm timber